Race Date

September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

CJ Koval (Tegan)
Jennifer Lavin
Abbigail Hutchinson
Elizabeth Parker

Summer Hesseldahl
Melissa Shoquist
Alexis Hanson

Kinley Anderson
Rachael Smith

Amber Cole-Desrosiers
Hope Shepersky

Shayle Turner

Kamarra Brunelle
Anna Hennagir
Sophie Helgeson
Faith Justesen

Hailey Peterson
Arabella Corey
Lydia Isaacson

Kristin Weems
Starr Johnson
Valla O'loughlin

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 967
2 (<5 348
3 1 709
4 (<5) 1192
5 (<5 354 Katrina Quick
6 2 712 Nora Sullivan
7 3 711
8 4 720
9 (<5 623
10 (<5) 618
11 (<5) 1109
12 5 1164
13 (<5) 1108
14 (<5) 347 Bailey Klema
15 6 1166
16 7 1170 Kiara Slater
17 8 1168
18 (<5) 790
19 (<5) 689
20 (<5) 687
21 (<5) 974  Jorie Ihme
22 (<5) 1131
23 (<5) 349
24 (<5) 1116
25 (<5) 788 Haylie Mowell
26 9 719 Grace Gilbert
27 (<5) 351
28 (<5) 1193
29 10 1169
30 (<5) 619
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Jasmine Kerezsi

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Team
Staples-Motley
Clearbrook-Gonvick
International Falls
West Marshall Fusion
Ada-Borup/Norman
International Falls
International Falls
International Falls
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
United North Central
Warroad
United North Central
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Nevis
Hawley
Hawley
Staples-Motley
Wadena Deer Creek
Clearbrook-Gonvick
United North Central
Nevis
International Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
West Marshall Fusion
Warroad
East Grand Forks

Time Pace

19:44.0 3:57/K
22:41.9 4:32/K
23:46.4 4:45/K
23:53.1 4:47/K
24:27.1 4:53/K
24:44.6 4:57/K
25:52.4 5:10/K
26:00.2 5:12/K
26:05.4 5:13/K
26:17.2 5:15/K
26:34.1 5:19/K
26:34.2 5:19/K
26:39.2 5:20/K
26:58.5 5:24/K
27:03.1 5:25/K
27:03.8 5:25/K
27:25.1 5:29/K
28:01.4 5:36/K
28:41.4 5:44/K
28:42.7 5:44/K
28:44.8 5:45/K
28:50.9 5:46/K
29:28.3 5:54/K
29:42.2 5:56/K
31:05.4 6:13/K
31:08.2 6:14/K
33:11.0 6:38/K
33:14.3 6:39/K
37:42.6 7:32/K
40:38.8 8:08/K

09/18/2018 05:56:04



Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - International Falls
Team Score (places): 19

709
712
711
720
719

Abbigail Hutchinson
Nora Sullivan
Summer Hesseldahl
Melissa Shoquist
Grace Gilbert

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Warroad

Team Score (places): 36

1164
1166
1170
1168
1169

Amber Cole-Desrosiers
Shayle Turner

Kiara Slater

Kamarra Brunelle
Valla O'loughlin

a s~ wWwN PP

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 354 Katrina Quick

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

348 Jennifer Lavin
347 Bailey Klema
349 Arabella Corey
351 Kiristin Weems

A WDNPF

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 623 Alexis Hanson
2 618 Kinley Anderson
3 619 Jasmine Kerezsi
Team - Hawley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 689 Sophie Helgeson
2 687 Faith Justesen

Team - Nevis
Team Score (places):Inc.

Overall
Grade Place

7 1
8 2
8 3
12 4
12 9
11 5
11 6
12 7
12 8
12 10
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than
12 Less Than
11 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than
11 Less Than

1
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(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 26:18.3

1 23:46.4 23:46.4
3 24:44.6 48:31.0
6 25:52.4  1:14:23.4
10 26:00.2  1:40:23.6
19 31:08.2 2:11:31.8

Finish Position

2

0:00.0
0:58.2
2:06.0
2:13.8
7:21.8

Average Time: 29:09.7

5 26:34.2 26:34.2
11 27:03.1 53:37.3
18 27:03.8 1:20:41.1
26 27:25.1  1:48:06.2
36 37:42.6  2:25:48.8

Finish Position -

24:27.1

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

24:27.1

Inc.
Average Time:

22:41.9 22:41.9
26:58.5 49:40.4
29:28.3  1:19:08.7
33:11.0 1:52:19.7

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

26:05.4 26:05.4
26:17.2 52:22.6
40:38.8  1:33:01.4

Finish Position -

28:41.4
28:42.7

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

28:41.4
57:24.1

Inc.
Average Time:

0:00.0
0:28.9
0:29.6
0:50.9
11:08.4

0:00.0

0:00.0
4:16.6
6:46.4
10:29.1

0:00.0
0:11.8
14:33.4

0:00.0
0:01.3

09/18/2018 05:56:10



Race Date
September 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Nevis
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 790 Anna Hennagir
2 788 Haylie Mowell

Team - Staples-Motley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 967 CJKoval (Tegan)
2 974 Jorie lhme

Team - United North Central Warriors

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1109 Rachael Smith
2 1108 Hope Shepersky
3 1116 Lydia Isaacson

Team - Wadena Deer Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1131 Hailey Peterson

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1192 Elizabeth Parker
2 1193 Starr Johnson

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
11 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
Finish Position
10 Less Than 5
Finish Position
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
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Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

28:01.4
31:05.4

28:01.4
59:06.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:44.0
28:44.8

19:44.0
48:28.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

26:34.1 26:34.1
26:39.2 53:13.3
29:42.2  1:22:55.5

- Inc.

Average Time:
28:50.9 28:50.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:53.1
33:14.3

23:53.1
57:07.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:04.0

0:00.0
9:00.8

0:00.0
0:05.1
3:08.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
9:21.2

09/18/2018 05:56:10



